PANY NAME :

STOCKHOLDER'S NAME
STON GLOBAL LIMITED
NOMINEE GORPORATION  (FILIPINO)

SA HOLDINGS INC.

IFIC WIDE REALTY & DEVELOPMENT CORP.
UM HOLDINGS CORPORATION

ONS INDUSTIRIAL AND DEVELOPMENT CORP.
IFIC CONCORDE CORPORATION

LON REALTY GROUP, INC.

RTERED COMMODITIES CORP.

5AH HOLDINGS, INC.

LIAM GATCHALIAN

JIFIC REHOUSE CORP.

) NOMINEE CORPORATION
ISTAR INDUSTRIAL CORP.
UM HOLDINGS CORPORATION
ICY SAW

FU OR TRAJANO

IC TA# 5-C104: ZUELLIG CORP.
> CAPITAL CORPORATION

(LON T. GATGHALIAN

TOR GAN 8¥

(NON-FILIPINO)

METRO ALLIANCE HOLDINGS & EQUITIES CORP.

OUTSTANDING &
ISSUED SHARES
(FULLY PAID)

56,378,388
44,331,839
40,500,000
31,498,000
27,875,000
22,000,000
15,833,408
14,873,112
11,296,000
10,128,700
3,672,500
2,928,000
2,573,830
2,312,301
1,934,500
1,846,500
820,000
084,829
645,000
600,000
600,000
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56,378,388
44,331,839
40,500,000
31,498,000
27,875,000
22,000,000
15,833,408
14,873,112
11,296,000
10,128,700
3,572,500
2,928,000
2,573,830
2,312,331
1,934,500
1,846,500
820,000
684,829
645,000
600,000
600,000

PERCENTAGE
TO
TOTAL

18.41694 OTHERS
14.48173 FILIPINO
13.23 FILIPINO
10.28935 FILIPINO
779.105833 FILIPINO
7.186667 FILIPINO
5.172247 FILIPINO
4.85855 FILIPINO
3.690027 FILIPINO
3.308709 FILIPINO
1.167017 FILIPINO
0.95648 FILIPINO
0.840784 OTHERS
0.755361 FILIPINO
0.631937 FILIPINO
0.60319 FILIPINO
0.267867 FILIPINO
0.223711 FILIPINO
0.2107 FILIPINO
0.196 FILIPINO
0.196 FILIPINO
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NATIONALITY ADDRESS

C/O #9 CARDINAL ST., ST. DOMINIC SUBD., BAHAY TORO, CONGRESSIONAL

37/F TOWER |, THE ENTERPRISE CENTER, 6766 AYALA AVE. COR. PASEO DE ROXA¢
401B ITC BLDG., SEN. GIL PUYAT AVE., MAKATI CITY 1200

401-B ITC BLDG., SEN. G. PUYAT AVE., MAKATI CITY 1200

401-B ITC BUILDING GIL PUYAT AVE, MAKATI CITY

UNIT 2002 20/F, ANTEL 2000 CORPORATE CTR., 121 VALERO ST., SALCEDO VILL.,
SUITE 506 DIPLOMAT CONDO. ROXAS BLVD., PASAY CITY 1300

22/F CITIBANK BLDG., PASEO DE ROXAS, MAKATI CITY 1226

6 T. SANTIAGO ST., CANUMAY, VALENZUELA, M.M. 1443

401-B ITC BLDG., SEN. GIL PUYAT AVE., MAKATI CITY 1220

22/F CITIBANK BLDG., PASEO DE ROXAS, MAKATI CITY 1226

22/F CITIBANK BLDG., PASEO DE ROXAS, MAKATI CITY 1226

37/F TOWER |, THE ENTERPRISE CENTER, 6766 AYALA AVE. COR. PASEO DE ROXA{
P.O. BOX 51, VALENZUELA, M.M. 1440

211 CITILAND TOWER 2, 6817 H.V. DELA COSTA ST., SALCEDO

53 PALALI ST., S.M.H. QUEZON CITY

616 BELLEVUE THMS OLD SAMSON ROAD, QUEZON CITY 1100

TRUST DEPT. CTBC BLDG. SEN. GIL PUYAT AVE.,

6/F SSS BLDG. AYALA COR. HERRERA ST., MAKATI CITY

22/F CITIBANK TOWER PASEO DE ROXAS,

RM. 701-J STATE CENTER BLDG., 333 J. LUNA ST.



